Department

District

Rv

Lp

Lms

Lf

Lc

Lv

Tds

Wg

River Valley High School
Barona Indian Charter School
Eh

Ecal

Marilla

Mandarin Language Academy
Ess-Camp

District Office

Employees

430
44
194
38
32
51
44
29
35
30
16
11

N oY w

Total Wages

$14,395,423
$2,342,502
$2,222,935
$2,054,435
$1,869,261
$1,659,508
$1,564,127
$1,532,291
$1,466,670
$1,119,763
$482,937
$402,861
$211,837
$120,734
$40,342
$3,000
$1,725

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,855,251
$609,858
$543,185
$568,473
$488,511
$420,973
$408,368
$456,916
$430,556
$308,852
$48,069
$95,498
$64,200
$32,420
$21,458
$0

$0



