Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District	430	\$14,395,423	\$4,855,251
Rv	44	\$2,342,502	\$609,858
Lp	194	\$2,222,935	\$543,185
Lms	38	\$2,054,435	\$568,473
Lf	32	\$1,869,261	\$488,511
Lc	51	\$1,659,508	\$420,973
Lv	44	\$1,564,127	\$408,368
Tds	29	\$1,532,291	\$456,916
Wg	35	\$1,466,670	\$430,556
River Valley High School	30	\$1,119,763	\$308,852
Barona Indian Charter School	16	\$482,937	\$48,069
Eh	11	\$402,861	\$95,498
Ecal	3	\$211,837	\$64,200
Marilla	6	\$120,734	\$32,420
Mandarin Language Academy	2	\$40,342	\$21,458
Ess-Camp	1	\$3,000	\$0
District Office	1	\$1,725	\$0